
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I .N. 2.,oE

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(" appkcAbk

M004 07-01-2012 SDB-12-092

S. ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7 ADMINISTEREOBY (If oflhnItemn8) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Shashi Malhotra Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Rockville MD 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. stmree county. Stele ".id ZIP Codal (X) &A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

HGM MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
90. DATEO (SEE ITEM 11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
1150 17TH ST NW STE 602NR-7032 NRC- 27-08-322

WASHINGTON DC 200364603 07-02-2008

106. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COOE 176422806 FACLITY CODE X

111. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E7 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, E"is not extende,

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONOATA (I req•d) B&R 2012-7P-51-K-188 JC: D1367 BOC:252A

APP; 31X0200 Amount Obligated: $0.00
NAICS: 541611

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(xQ A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO; (Speciy ]Ahority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (twuod as chIwIQ in p1yoig ffic, sppmpietlon date. etm)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUlktLMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0OTHNER (Speciify"ofmoiicabon esrty) 52.217-9 option to Extend the Term of the Contract

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor - is nOt, If is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMOOIFICATION (Orgnized by UCF section heidwgis. rxdun solictaIobon/CoItrac "bJed matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to exercise option year 4 which increases the contract ceiling by $190,157.95

from $741,183.25 to $931,341.20 and extends the period of performance through 6/30/2013,

Refer to page 2 for details.

Total Contract ceiling Amount: $931,341.20(changed)

Period of performance: 7/1/2008 through 6/30/2013

ExO.ept as provided herin, nl trms and conditions of e doft max rreferened in Item SA or 10A, as herosor tlarned, emenns untteged ernd in full Iorce and

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pint) 18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prwi)

Horace G. McCormack, President and CEO Sheila Bumpass

Contracting Officer ,

158. CONTRACTOROOFFI . 15C, DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED S'F1ES AMEI", a 16C. DATES SINED

11/06/2012 [ ,

(5ti31ia1 of 00Sn).' CIfCfldQCWur

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TFMPI ftV SUNSI REVIEW COMPLEIL NOV 7 2012

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescried by GSA- FAR (48 CF1 53.24

irml OF - ARMOOm



NRC-27-08-322
Modification No. 004
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1)exercise option year 4, which increases the contract
ceiling by $190,157.95 from $741.,183.25 to $931,341.00 (2) extend the period of performance
through 6/30/2013 (3) change the NRC contracting officer. This contract is hereby modified as
follows:

1. Section B.4 entitled: "Consideration and obligation - Task Orders (AUG 1989)

(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered,
delivered, and accepted under this contract is $931,341.20. The Contracting Officer may
unilaterally increase this amount as necessary for orders to be placed with the contractor during
the contract period provided such orders are within any maximum ordering limitation prescribed
under this contract.

2. Section F.3 entitled: "Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate 4 (JUN 1988)

The ordering period for this contract shall commence on July 1. 2008 and will expire on
June 30, 2013. Any orders issued during this period shall be completed within the time
specified in the order, unless otherwise specified herein. (See 52.216-18 - Ordering.) The
term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional 0 years.

3. Change the NRC Contracting Officer from Mike Mills to Shashi Malhotra (301)492-3604.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.


